
Area Agency on Aging of Pasco-Pinellas  
2024 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 

All meetings are at 9:30 a.m. 

Monday, January 8, 2024 * 

Monday, February 12, 2024 * 

Monday, March 18, 2023 - Annual Meeting 

Monday, April 15, 2024 Pasco County Location TBD 

Monday, May 20, 2024 

Monday, June 17, 2024 

NO JULY MEETING 

Monday, August 19, 2024 

Monday, September 16, 2024 

Monday, October 21, 2024 Pasco County Location TBD 

Monday, November 18, 2024 

NO DECEMBER MEETING 

* January and February meetings will be held on the 2nd Monday of the
month because of holidays. 
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